®
stam
p+
PoE IP Network Digital Clock Series
Improve efficiency and productivity with highly visible synchronized time throughout
a facility. Energy-efficient, low voltage Power over Ethernet.
TimeTrax Sync™ PoE IP Network Synchronized Digital Clocks receive power and time
data from PoE switch using a single (CAT 5) network cable. An extremely energy-efficient
system with low voltage 48V DC power usage. Each clock interfaces with TimeTrax Sync™
software to enable network settings, NTP server selection and universal or individual time
source/zone selection. Available in a variety of bezel colors, LED colors and digit formats
(00:00 or 00:00:00) to meet the timekeeping needs of any environment. Simple to install
and easy to expand.
PoE IP Network Digital Clock Series Ordering Information
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ 6 DIGIT SERIES 00:00:00
SED2B6LDRB Blue LED, 2.5” Digit, 6-Digit, Black Bezel
SED2B6LDRS Blue LED, 2.5” Digit, 6-Digit, Silver Bezel
SED2R6LDRB Red LED, 2.5” Digit, 6-Digit, Black Bezel
SED2R6LDRS Red LED, 2.5” Digit, 6-Digit, Silver Bezel
SED4R6LDRB Red LED, 4” Digit, 6-Digit, Black Bezel
SED4R6LDRS Red LED, 4” Digit, 6-Digit, Silver Bezel
Part No. Description
      TIMETRAX SYNC™ 4 DIGIT SERIES 00:00